
Models with foot control available. Backrest below (with model 420).

Model with hand control

VELA Samba 400 with its saddle seat helps achieve ergonomic 
sitting. The shape helps the body to a natural back curve and an
open hip angle.

Samba 400 and 420 (with backrest) is available with standard or
small seat, 43x35 cm or 39x30 cm.

Foot
Aluminum, Ø 50 cm.

Castors
50 mm.

Height adjustment
Via either hand or foot control. 60-86 cm as standard.

Dimensions
Height 60-86 (std), 48-67 cm
Seat 39x30 or 43x35 cm
Weight 6 kg
Max användarvikt 125 kg

Backrest
Model 420 has a backrest sized 22x29 cm (WxH), 
ergonomically shaped which gives free movement for
back, shoulders and arms. It provides a good comfort
for also longer hours.

Artificial leather
The Compound artificial leather has a nice surface that 
doesn’t feel slippery and sweaty. Black is standard, others 
available.

Cleaning/disinfecting
Compound fulfil all high demands for medical use, with 
solutions up to 70-85% alcohol and chlore disinfection 
(1000-1200 ppm).After disinfecting, do a cold water
wipe-off.

Vela Samba 400 and 420

Item
Model 400 with standard seat 43x35 cm
Vela Samba 400, hand control 60-86 cm
Vela Samba 400, fotkontroll 48-67 cm
Vela Samba 400, fotkontroll 60-86 cm

With standard seat and backrest
Vela Samba 420, hand control 60-86 cm
Vela Samba 420, foot control 48-67 cm
Vela Samba 420 foot control 60-86 cm

Model 400 with smallseat 39x30 cm
Vela Samba 400, hand control 60-86 cm
Vela Samba 400, fotkontroll 48-67 cm
Vela Samba 400, fotkontroll 60-86 cm

With small seat and backrest
Vela Samba 420, hand control 60-86 cm
Vela Samba 420, foot control 48-67 cm
Vela Samba 420 foot control 60-86 cm

Options
Alternative heights hand control (37-52/48-67 cm), foot rest ring,
(for hand control models only), antistatic artificial leather,
alternative castors

Art no

80144-10
80144-11
80144-12

80145-10
80145-11
80145-12

80144-101
80144-111
80144-121

80145-101
80145-111
80145-121

We have in our wide assortment a number of items made by other
companies. Vela is a Danish manufacturer of quality chairs since 1935.

SJÖBLOMS     Myrängsvägen 8     891 50 Örnsköldsvik    SWEDEN   Tel +46 660 842 51   www.sjobloms.com     info@sjobloms.com Su
bj

ec
t t

o 
ch

an
ge

 w
ith

ou
t n

ot
ic

e


