Vela Samba 400 and 420

VELA Samba 400 with its saddle seat helps achieve ergonomic sitting. The shape helps the body to a natural back curve and an open hip angle.

Samba 400 and 420 (with backrest) is available with standard or small seat, 43x35 cm or 39x30 cm.

Foot

Aluminum, Ø 50 cm.

Castors

50 mm.

Height adjustment

Via either hand or foot control. 60-86 cm as standard.

Dimensions

Height 60-86 (std), 48-67 cm Seat 39x30 or 43x35 cm Weight 6 kg Max användarvikt 125 kg

Backrest

Model 420 has a backrest sized 22x29 cm (WxH), ergonomically shaped which gives free movement for back, shoulders and arms. It provides a good comfort for also longer hours.

Artificial leather

The Compound artificial leather has a nice surface that doesn't feel slippery and sweaty. Black is standard, others available.

Cleaning/disinfecting

Compound fulfil all high demands for medical use, with solutions up to 70-85% alcohol and chlore disinfection (1000-1200 ppm). After disinfecting, do a cold water wipe-off.

¦ Item	Art no
Model 400 with standard seat 43x35 cm	
Vela Samba 400, hand control 60-86 cm	80144-10
Vela Samba 400, fotkontroll 48-67 cm	80144-11
Vela Samba 400, fotkontroll 60-86 cm	80144-12
With standard seat and backrest	
Vela Samba 420, hand control 60-86 cm	80145-10
Vela Samba 420, foot control 48-67 cm	80145-11
Vela Samba 420 foot control 60-86 cm	80145-12
 Model 400 with smallseat 39x30 cm	
	004// 404
Vela Samba 400, hand control 60-86 cm	80144-101
Vela Samba 400, fotkontroll 48-67 cm	80144-111
Vela Samba 400, fotkontroll 60-86 cm	80144-121
 With small seat and backrest	
Vela Samba 420, hand control 60-86 cm	80145-101
:	
Vela Samba 420, foot control 48-67 cm	80145-111
Vela Samba 420 foot control 60-86 cm	80145-121

Options

Alternative heights hand control (37-52/48-67 cm), foot rest ring, (for hand control models only), antistatic artificial leather, alternative castors



Model with hand control



Models with foot control available. Backrest below (with model 420).



We have in our wide assortment a number of items made by other companies. Vela is a Danish manufacturer of quality chairs since 1935.

